





From wondrous waterways and amazing wildlife to the towering glaciers and soaring vistas of Glacier Bay, Alaska's wonder is on display. And now you can enjoy FREE Seattle, Vancouver, Fairbanks or Anchorage hotel stays on select Alaska cruises*.

- Save up to 50% on select sailings*
- FREE or reduced hotel stays*
- FREE or reduced fares for 3rd/4th guests*

BOOK TODAY AND ENJOY EXCEPTIONAL SAVINGS



7-Day Alaskan Explorer

Roundtrip Seattle

ms Westerdam◆ Saturday Departures May 3–Sep 20
ms Amsterdam◆ Sunday Departures Jun 1–Sep 14

FARES FROM*	ORIGINAL FARE	SAVINGS FARE
nterior Stateroom	\$1,299	\$649
Ocean-view Stateroom	1,499	749
Verandah Stateroom	2,599	1,299
Signature Suite	3,199	1,599

Fares are based on the ms Westerdam May 17 departure

- ms Westerdam sailings cruise Glacier Bay National Park.
 ms Amsterdam sailings cruise Tracy Arm.



Roundtrip Vancouver

Wednesday Departures Apr 30-Sep 17
Saturday Departures May 10-Sep 20
Friday Departures Sunday Departures Sep 14, 21
Sunday Departure Sep 21 ms Volendam ms Zuiderdam ms Oosterdam ms Statendam

FARES FROM*	ORIGINAL FARE	SAVINGS FARE
Interior Stateroom	\$1,199	\$599
Ocean-view Stateroom	1,299	649
Vista Suite	2.799	1.299

Fares are based on the ms Zaandam May 23 departure.

• ms Zaandam sailings cruise Tracy Arm.

Anchorage BARD GLACIER Icy Strait Point Juneau Kodiak TRACY ARM Ketchikan Victoria SEATTLE

14-Day Alaskan Explorer via Tracy Arm & Hubbard Glacier

Roundtrip Seattle

ms Amsterdam	Sunday Departures	may 10-Muy 24
FARES FROM*	ORIGINAL FARE	SAVINGS FARE
Interior Stateroom	\$3,999	\$2,199
Ocean-view Stateroom	4,399	2,399
Vista Suite	8.599	5.399

Fares are based on the May 18 departure



7-Day Glacier Discovery via Glacier Bay

Northbound: Vancouver to Seward (Anchorage) ms Oosterdam ms Statendam Sunday Departures Sunday Departures May 11-Aug 31 May 18-Sep 7 Southbound: Seward (Anchorage) to Vancouver ms Oosterdam ms Statendam Sunday Departures May 18-Sep 7 Sunday Departures May 25-Sep 14

FARES FROM*	ORIGINAL FARE	SAVINGS FARE
Interior Stateroom	\$999	\$499
Ocean-view Stateroom	1,199	599
Vista Suite	3,199	1,599

Fares are based on the ms Statendam May 25 departure.

Our Branches

For more information and bookings, please contact us at:

CruiseBay

1/5 Gera Gardens, Koregaon Road, Pune 411001

Tel: 020-66442999 Email: info@cruisebay.in Website: www.cruisebay.com

*Fares are based on Promo(s) RH/HT/ZX/Z3. Featured fares are per person based on double occupancy, cruise or cruisetour only. Fares are in U.S. dollars. All savings amounts are included in the fares shown. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are additional and range from \$148.71 to \$279.60. Subject to vailability. Free Seattle/Vancouver/Fairbanks/Anchorage hotel offer for select Alaska cruises is based on Promo HT, double occupancy and applicable only to suites: PS-BB on ms Amsterdam, ms Statendam, ms Zaandam and ms Volendam; PS-SY on ms Oosterdam, ms Westerdam and ms Zuiderdam. Hotel offer is not combinable with Flash promotions (promo FL). Offers are capacity controlled, and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions may apply. Ships' Registry: The Netherlands.